1
CBM485AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 Low Quiescent Current: 300µA
 -7V to +12V Common-Mode Input
Voltage Range

CBM485AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM485
CBM485AS -40℃~85℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM485A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM485ACS -0℃~70℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM485C Tape and Reel,2500